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FEDERACION BALEAR
CTO BALEARES MID-AMATEUR -TRABLISA 2021

Fecha Listado: 22/08/2021
Hora Listado: 15:30:25

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
HANDICAP MASCULINA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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18

21

24

28

30

34

40

43

46
48
50
52
54
55

56
57

PIZARRO FRICK, JONATAN
VIDAL VILLALONGA, MIGUEL AN
STRICKLAND , JOHN

JULVE JAUME, LUIS

SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN
GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS

CLUB

SON QUINT
MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE
MALLORCA INDOOR
FEDERACION BALE
MALL PUNTIRO

MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS ANT FEDERACION BALE

BOQUERA VINALS, SALVADOR
ROMERO SUAREZ, FERNANDO
JUAN SUREDA, JUAN PEDRO
MARTORELL HERAS, SEBASTIAN
HUMERA AMAT, ROBERTO
MANJON VELLISCO, JUAN PEDRO
FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME
SALVA MONTULET, PHILIP
CAMPOLIER BASSAGANYAS, PAU
CHARNOCK , TIMITHY

BLANES ANDERSSON, RAFAEL
MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME

AMER CIRER, JUAN

LANZARA , GIAN PAOLO

SICILIA SUAREZ-LLANOS, ALEJ
CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN

DEYA LLOPIS, MIQUEL
WOOLMINGTON , PATRICK
KJELLSTEN , JOHAN

BROWN , NEIL
GONZALEZ-CAMINO BERTIN, NIC
PIQUERAS ROYO ESPARTACO
AMBORN , MATTIAS

OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO
KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN
PREIN , UWE

STEIN , ANDRE

ALZAMORA ROVIRA, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ-BERMEJO TELLEZ, JAIME
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME
HIGHAM , OLIVER JAMES
SENNACHERIBBO PONS, MARIO F
NADAL PARERA, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ AGUILAR, YAGO
MATJI DE ARROQUIA, ANTONIO
LE GLOUX , STEPHANE

IRISARRI MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
PONS PFEFFERKORN, MIGUEL MI
BALAGUER BERNAL, MATEU
HOSIER , ROBERT

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN

PERELLO VALLECILLO, FERNAND
CORWOOD , MCHAEL ANTHONY
MODROK , HARALD
HANNINGTON , JAMES ROBERT
BIBILONI FERRER, GASPAR
FLASHMAN , NICHOLAS
SANCHEZ-CANTALEJO RAMIS DE
SCHILLING , THOMAS
DUETEMEYER , WILHELM

FEDERACION BALE
LA MORALEJA
PULA
FEDERACION BALE
MAIORIS

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO
BENDINAT
FEDERACION CATA
SANTA PONSA
BENDINAT

MALL PUNTIRO
SON ANTEM
BENDINAT
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SANTA PONSA
MALL PUNTIRO
PEDRENA
POLLENSA
CAPDEPERA

T GOLF & COUNTR
SANTA PONSA
MAIORIS

SON ANTEM
SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION BALE
PULA

SON VIDA

SON VIDA

SON SERVERA
SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE
SON SERVERA
RSHECC

MAIORIS

SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER

T GOLF & COUNTR
FEDERACION BALE
T GOLF & COUNTR
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM

PULA

ANDRATX

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,9
6,6
27,3
1,9
7,5
29
8,3
11,7
1,3
7.4
14,6
19,2
-0,8
4,9
0,2
57
10,1
1,0
6,6
19,8
4,7
7,1
26,5
2,6
3.4
6,6
8,0
0,9
5,0
1,8
29
6,0
9,5
6,3
7,8
10,6
13,0
15,3
18,3
-1,2
3,5
15,3
6,8
9,6
20,2
5,8
7,9
10,5
19,4
12,9
16,0
3,1
54
13,9
9,2
10,0
14,8
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FECHA: 22/08/2021 CODIGO: BP1321509
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8
31
3
9
4
10
13
2
9
17
22
-1
6
1
7
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1
8
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69
69
68
74
70
77
71
72
77
75
74
73
75
72
75
78
76
80
70
70
74
78
67
78
76
75
74
72
76
78
79
75
79
76
75
74
82
77
68
80
77
78
78
79
78
79
78
74
79
81
75
77
77
78
78
80
85

23

65
71
73
69
73
68
74
73
69
71
72
73
72
75
73
70
72
69
79
79
76
72
83
73
75
76
77
80
76
75
74
78
74
78
79
80
72
77
86
75
78
77
78
77
78
78
79
84
79
78
84
84
84
84
85
85
84

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

134
140
141
143
143
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
161
161
162
163
165
169



FEDERACION BALEAR

CTO BALEARES MID-AMATEUR -TRABLISA 2021

Fecha Listado: 22/08/2021
Hora Listado: 15:30:28

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: SON MUNTANER)
HANDICAP MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
58 PONCE MARI, ANTONIO MAIORIS
59 ARIAS MARTORELL, MIGUEL ANG BENDINAT
60 FISSER , MARKUS SON MUNTANER
61 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ EGART, RAIM  POLLENSA

62
63
64
65

DUENKLER, DIRK ANDRATX
BLANES ANDERSSON, ALEJANDRO MALL PUNTIRO
TELLEZ DE GREGORIO, FRANCIS VILLA DE MADRID
AMUSATEGUI AMUSATEGUI, JOSE PUERTA HIERRO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,0
13,2
26,5
7,9
15,1
3,7
9,0
14,3
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FECHA: 22/08/2021 CODIGO: BP1321509
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18
15
30
9

17
5

10
16

1a

76
80
79
90
91

za

94
91
93
85
90

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

170
171
172
175
181
Ret
Ret
Ret



